
JÄTEKERÄYS
- Molok Domino- syväkeräyssäiliöt
- Sekajäte
- Biojäte
- Paperi
- Kartonki

68

67.84

68.11
68.00

67.97

67.80

67.86

67.26

67.74

68.21

68.32

67.96

67.60

yr

yr

III

ar

ar

ar

pp

p
asuinrakennus

p
hotelli ja liiketila / asunnot

5

3

RA
UT

AT
IE

NK
AT

U
ALK

V
3000

I

1400

1000

III

II LP

15

12

1918

20

5

20

14

11

5

6

22
21

12

17
16

13
18

55

2:483

3

1:9903 2:14

14 autopaikkaa

7 autopaikkaa

6 autopaikkaa

12 autopaikkaa

20 autopaikkaa

4 autopaikkaa

1

RK RK

RK

RKRK

Oleskelu- ja leikkialue
121,0 m2

PALO- JA PELASTUSTIE
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